REZONING APPLICATION 

INSTRUCTIONS TO APPLICANT: 

1. Please complete all questions on the application.  If not applicable, indicate with N/A. 
2. Provide required attachments as shown on the attached checklist. 
3. Petitioner shall pay the amount of two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500), advertising fees in the amount of 

one thousand nine hundred dollars ($1,900.00), and engineering fees of one thousand dollars $1,000.00 and 
one escrow in the amount of one thousand dollars ($1,000) for professional fees. (Please note that each escrow